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GOW.(SSD) HIGHER SECON DARY SCHOOL,
1ST SELECTION MERIT

COMMERCE CANDIDATES

l. The Date of joining for the spot selection candidates is on Dt.22-07- 2o24 and Dt.23-o7-2024.
candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2' The candidate should produce the following original Certificates at the time of joining.
a) Board certificate, (blschool Leaving certificate, (c)Caste certificate, (dlpH/oH certificate, (e) Adhar card
if) conduct,Migration certificate from where he/she last studied, {g) Residence/Nativity,(h)income certificate (i) 3 passport photo copy
(j) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3' Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.
4' Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. candidate and parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CONTACT NO. 8328851155

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
LIST

(GEN,BOYS)

q- -,\c#'r
nhrrueffa\2ru

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

W:.nr^##t t
ADMISSION COIIIMITTEE \
GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOT

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

&n
TH.RAMPUR

BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI

COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI

SL
NO

FORM
NAME OF THE STUDENTS ADDRESS TOTAL

MARK IN

BSE

%oF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS
0sE

1 24 RAKESH CHANDI

BALABHADRAPUR,

KALAHANDI 500 36s 73 785495298L

CBSE

WANTING

MARK SHEET

2 6 RAKESH PATRA

LANJIGARH,

KALAHANDI 500 426 7t 9938041203

3 4 TARANI SINGH LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI 500 420 70 7750908495

4 198 PADMANAVBEHERA
BISWANATHPUR,

KALAHANDI 500 344 68.8 7008905804 CBSE

5 8 ASHOK SAHU DEBANG, BATANGIR 600 408 68 9938738255

6 75 GIRIDHARI DANDASENA

CHHATRAPUR,

KALAHANDI 600 402 67 8458042853



)

GOVT.(SSD) HTGHER SECON DARY SCHOOL,

1.ST SELECT]ON MERIT
COMMERCE CANDIDATES

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
LIST

(GEN,ctRLS)

1. The Date ofjoining for the Spot Selection candidates is on Dt.22-07-2024 and D1.23-O7-ZOZ4.

Candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2. The candidate should produce the following Original Certificates at the time of joining.
a) Board certificate, (b)School Leaving Certificate, (c)Caste Certificate, (dlpH/oH Certificate, (e) Adhar card
{f) conduct,Misration certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,{h)income certificate (i) 3 passport photo copy
(j) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3. Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.

4' Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. Candidate and parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CONTACT NO. 8328851155

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI BHAWANI PATNA, KALAHANDI

COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI

SL
NO

FORM
ISSUE

NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS TOTAL

MARK
IN BSE asE

oh oF
MARK
lN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 33 MOUSUMIPUJHARI
LANJIGARH,

KALAHANDI 600 47t 78.5 7008597057

2 208 SARASWATINAYAK
LANJIGARH,

KALAHANDI 500 446 74.33 79786t872L

3 40 BISHAKHA ROUT

LANJIGARH,

KALAHANDI 600 429 71.5 738L579200

4 96 GITANJATIMALI
BASANTAPADA,

KALAHANDI 600 409 68.17 720569234L

5 Lt4 KAB]TA GOUD
TANJIGARH,

KALAHANDI 600 406 67.67 9555174515

6 278 MIKIJANI
BADAMUDRA,

RAYAGADA 500 397 66.167 9938282460

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
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GOVT.(SSD) HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOT, LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
1ST SETECTION MERTT TIST

1. The Date ofjoiningforthe spot selection candidates is on Dt.22-07-2024 and Dt.23-o7-2o24.
candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2. The candidate should produce the folrowing originar certificates at the time ofjoining.
a) Board certificate, (b)school Leaving Certificate, (c)caste certificate. (d)pH/oH certificate, (e) Adhar card
(f) conduct'Migration certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,{h}income certificate {i) 3 passporr photo copy
(.j) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3' Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.
4' Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. candidate and parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

s. CoNTACT NO. 8328851155

\}6'
PR}NCIPAt,AZ-

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
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COLTECTOR

KALAHANDI
BHAWAN I PATNA, KAI-AHANDI

coM M ERCE CANDTDATES (SC,BOYS)

SL
NO

FORM
ISSUE

NO
NAME OF THE STUDENTS ADDRESS TOTAL

MARK IN

BSE

MARKS
SECURED

IN

BSE

o/" OF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO PtrMAttt(q

1

275 KRISHNA SUNANT
BANDHAGAON

KALAHANDI

600

437

71..833

7608091406

2
19 DHARMENDRA BAG

TENTUTIPADA

KALAHANDI 600
428

71.333
8260932396

3 44 LAXMAN HIAL
TANGANKANA

KATAHANDI 500 420 70 801827s633

4
91 DIPESH NAIK

LANJIGARH

KALAHANDI 600
420

70
8984902855

5
L SRIMANTA TANDI

LANJIGARH

KALAHANDI 600
420

70
7605936455

6
193 RAJESH NAG

BEHERANSIT

KALAHANDI 500
342

68.4
7855907994 CBSE

ADMIS

GOVT.(SSDIH.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI



f
GOVT. (SSD) H IG H ER SECONDARY SCHOO L, LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

1ST SELECTION MERIT LIST
coMMERCE CANDTDATES (SC,ctRLS)

1'TheDateofjoiningfortheSpot SelectioncandidatesisonDt.22-07-zo24andot.z3-o7-2024.
candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2. The candidate should produce the following original certificates at the time of joining.
a) Board certificate, (blschool Leaving certificate, (c)caste certificate, (d)pHloH certificate, (e) Adhar card
{f) conduct,Migration certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,lh)income certificate (r) 3 passport photo copy
(j) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3' Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.
4. Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. Candidate and parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CONTACT NO. 8328851155

^\\s*\\sff'
PRHNCIPAtt^L-

GOW.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOT

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

%>pq \
ADMISSION COMMITTE

co[tEcToR
KALAHANDI

BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDI

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

SL
NO

FORM

ISSUE
NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS IOTAL
MARK IN

BSE

Yo OF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 181 MAMATA DURGA

KARLAGUDA

BHAWANIPATNA 600 426 7t 8114668194

2 100 SHRUTI KANSARI

BALISARA

KALAHAND! 500 422 70.33 949773L219

3 175 AMBIKA HARIJAN

SINDH!PADAR

KALAHANDI 600 418 69.67 7008299072

4 158 ARATI SUNA UMEIKALAHANDI 500 406 67.67 8480413057

5 39 SUSHANTINAIK
SALPANG

KALAHANDI 600 386 64.33 637t5t5719

6 115 SWATI KARUAN
KAMTHANA
KALAHANDI 600 370 61.67 7606894237



GOW.(SSD} HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
1ST SELECTION MERIT LIST

coMMERCE CANDTDATES (ST,BOYS)

SL
NO

FORM

ISSUE NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS

E9E

[&9
SECURED il

a3E

%oF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 180 PABITRA MAJHI
JAGANNATHPUR,

KATAHANDI 600 447 74.5 84s6987265

2 273 DUSMANTA MNHI
KUTURACHUAN

KATAHANDI 600 | 420 70 8458075832

3 270 ,AMA MAJHI

KHATGUDA

KALAHANDI 500 420 70 8L44630967

4 274 RAHASH MAJHI
BAGABAHAL,

KALAHANDI 600 472 68.67 8249797417

5 69

GI{UMURESWAR

PUJARI
SARANPUR,

NABARANGPUR 600 409 68.L7 7847893439

6 109 MANJAN MAJHT

RASABUNDEL,KALAHA

NDI 600 407 67.83 9668662952

7 239 SUSHANTA PATRA

VIERDIKUPA,

GLAHANDI 600 405 67.s 9692566457

8 106

DASHARATH

MAJHI
BARlGUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 403 67.L7 9438098190

9 33

RAMACHANDRA

MAJHI

KENDUGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 397 66.t7 828090208s

10 LL7 TUKU SABAR

GOKULESWAR,

KALAHANDI 600 393 65.s 9668473793

11 187 UMESH MAJHI SAKUSH KALAHANDl 600 386 64.33 9692909346

72 72

PARAMESWAR

MAJHI

KANDHASARGIGUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 384 64 801825s182

13 2s3 BHISMA MAJHI

KUNAKSARPA,

KALAHANDI 600 374 62.33 9861194130

WANTING

CASTE

CERTIFICATE

L4 2L7 DAMODAR MAJHI
JURISEMEI,
KALAHANDI 500 373 62.L7 98279s6990

15 207 SUMAN MAJHI

BHATAGUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 369 51.s 9692402056

L6 48

JASHOBANTA

PATRA

BAREANDHA,

KALAHANDI 600 367 6L,L7 7978261.647

t7 37 BIKASH MAJHI

BAGBAHAL,

KALAHANDI 600 366 61 9692260892

18 262 KULDIP MAJHI

BALABHADRAPUR,

KALAHANDI 600 365 50.83 6377129627



(

19 74 BIPIN MAJHI

KHALGUDA,

KATAHANDT 600 365 60.83 826007so79

20 204 PURUSTAM MAJHI

TALANGSUR,

KALAHAND! 600 360 60 8744274416

2l 85 PHAGANU BANUA
BADAKARTAKAT

KALAHANDI 500 360 60 7205458703

22 87

DHARMENDRA

KOCHIA
BADAKARLAKAT

KALAHANDI 600 360 60 78s40s5932

23 80 SAIKRISHNA GOND

HATIGAON

NAWARANGAPUR 500 360 60 637043633s

24 206 KRUSHNA JANI

MAJHIGUDA

NAWARANGPUR 500 360 60 8L44821402

25 251. MANOJ MAJHI

KENDUBARDI,

KALAHANDI 600 360 60 865833 13s6

WANTING

CASTE

CTRTIFICATE

26 123 MUKUND MAJHI
KHALGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 352 58.67 9040190792

27 199 MANOJ JAKESIKA

ASURPADA,

RAYAGADA 600 349 58.L7 8917276208

28 45 SRABUNU MAJHI

PANPADAR,

KALAHANDI 600 347 s7.83 89L7432413

29 185

CHANDRAKANTA

BHOI
KASHIBAHAL,

KATAHANDI 600 347 57.83 v978273247

30 236 BIRENDRA SABAR

KHATIABHATA

KALAHANDI 600 347 57.83 7815052892

31 216
KASHIY!RAS!NDHU

MAJHI
KATKABAHALI,

KATAHANDI 600 346 57.67 9861L14320

32 256 SACHINIKU MAJHI

CHANATIMA

KALAHANDI 600 346 s7.67 9692910756

33 236
JASHOBANTA

SABAR

KANABIRA,

KALAHANDI 500 345 s7.5 83288s8640

34 70

SUSANTA

KADRAKA

PEDIPADARA,

RAYAGADA 600 344 57.33 9692268629

3s 244 BHISMA MAJHI BIJEPUR, KALAHANDI 600 341 56.83 7894339727

36 263 RAJU MAJHI

SlNDHlBAHAL,

KALAHANDI 600 341 55.83 8744716074

37 168 TUNA SABAR

KANABIRA

KALAHANDI 600 34L 56.83 637L752406

38 61

MANOJ KUMAR

MAJHI
HAREKRUSHNAPUR,

KALAHANDI s00 281 56.2 9692684970

CBSE

WANTING

MARK SHEET

39 L57 PITABASA PATRA

GANJIPADAR

KALAHANDI 600 335 56 9827705793

40 255 NARAYAN MAJHI

GHODABANDHA,

KALAHANDI 600 335 5s.83 8260718205

41 64 MADAN MAJHI

RASABUNDEL

KALAHANDI 600 328 54.67 7077?.O7076



(

42 20s NAKUTA JANI

BADABARTI

NAWARANGPUR 600 326 54.33 8480627356

43 26

DURYADHAN

MAJHI
PANAPADAR

KALAHANDl 600 323 53.83

44 2!8 JAYANTA MAJHI

JURI SEMEI,

KALAHAND! 600 322 53.67 91829824s2

45 L75
RAMACHANDRA
PATRA

KARAJANDI,

KANDHAMAL 600 321, 53.5

46 232
MAKARADHAWAJA

MNHI
JAIPATNA,

KALAHANDI 600 320 53.33 6372567768

47 L78 HEMANTA MAJHI

PITAGUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 318 53 6371783364
48 243 HIMESH MAJHI RAXI, KAIAHANDt 600 315 52.67 6372294599

1'TheDateofjoiningforthespot SelectioncandidatesisonDt.22-07-2024andDt.23-o7-2024.
Candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2' The candidate shourd produce the foilowing originar Certificates at the time of joining.
a) Board certificate, (b)school Leaving certificate, (c)caste certificate, {d)pH/oH certificate, (e) Adhar card(f) conduct'Migration certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,(h)income certificate (i) 3 passpon photo copy
(j) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3' Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.
4' Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. candidate and Parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CONTACT NO. 8328851155

covT.(ssDlH.s.scHoor
LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI BHAWANIPATNA, KALAHANDl

COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI

ffimf-Y,4"Al
LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
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GOVT.(SSD) HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
1ST SELECTION MERTT LIST

COMMERCffiI- , Jr !\ LrJ,

SL
NO

FORM

ISSUE
NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS TOTAL
MARK

IN BSE
asE

%oF
MARK lN

BSE
CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 67 SANU MAJHI
NANDOL

KALAHANDI 600 423 70.5 7684038001

2 252 SWARNALATA MAJHI
TANJIGARH

KALAHANDI 600 42L 70.1.67 7907850154

3 2L9 DULE MAJHI
PUNIGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 4t4 69 977778734

4 82 ,ALITA SABAR CHIRKA KALAHANDI 600 411 68.5 6370657825

5 189 PURNAMIMAJHI
KENDUBADI

KALAHANDI 600 409 58.L67 8260906419
WANTING

MARKSHEET

6 2s4 SOUDAM]NIMAJHI
BARGAON,KALAHA

NDI 500 408 58 9337584772

WANIING
CASTE

CERTIFICATE

7 54 R]NA PATRA

URLADANI,

KALAHANDI 500 407 57.833 7978s98642

8 184 RANJITA MAJHI
JHUDINGNORE

i<euruol 600 403 67.L67 8144893922

9 88 KUNTI PUJHARI

BADKARLA KAT,

KALAHANDl 600 400 66.667

10 35 MANJUTA MAJHI

KENDUGUDA

,IANJIGARH,KALAH
ANDI 600 396 66 8895958579

11 zLL CHANLALA NAIK

TENDAPAL!

KALAHANDI 600 39s 65.833 6372067989
WANTING

MARXSHEET

12 LO7 TIKAMANIMAJHT

BARIGUDA

LANJlGARH

KALAHANDI 600 390 65 826097LL82

13 112 JULIMUNDA
ASHRAMPADA

KALAHANDI 600 390 65 86s87s5252

t4 210 LAXMlDHARUA
TENDAPALI

KATAHAND! 600 389 64.833 6372067989

15 66 ARATIMUNDA
ASRAMPADA,

KALAHANDI 600 388 64.667 7077215203

16 L29 MAHIMA BHOI

KUIKEDA

BOLANGIRI 600 383 63.833 9178818023

L7 34 JHARANIMAJHI
KENDUGUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 37s 62.5 8895287206

18 13 SANGEETA MAJHI

BARABALI

KALAHANDI 600 377 61.833 7205663203

19 90 LALITA MAJHI

KOTABUNDET

KALAHANDI 600 369 61.5 73260L7567



(

20 264 SUBHANTIMAJHI KUBURI KALAHANDI 600 368 61.333 8763474080

21 72 POOJA MAJHI
MASKAPADAR,

KALAHANDI 600 366 61 9827685479

22 185 NISHIMUNDA
ASHRAMPADA

KALAHANDT 500 360 50 907829277s

23 165 KHIRABDHI PUJHARI

GHUMER GUDA,

KALAHANDI 500 360 60 9178000378

24 245 SUSHILA SABAR

NAIKANIGUMA,

KALAHANDI 600 360 60 7854040566

25 89 TAPASWINI PUJHARI

BADKARLA KAT,

KAI.AHANDI 600 3s3 58.833 9178958596

26 260 SUMlTA MAJHI
BAGBILA

KALAHANDI 600 3s0 58.333 8260694272

27 L28 BABITA MAJHI
BELGAON

BOTANGIRI 600 346 s7.667 7008154090

28 265 SUKAMATIMAJHI KUBURI KALAHANDI 600 346 57.667 8763s52975

29 L52 DUSHlLA MAJHI
GHANTA

MAI.,KALAHANDI 600 346 57.667 7077050565
WANTING

MAR(SHEET

30 165 JASHODA PUJHARI

CHITADANGAR!

KALAHANDI 600 345 57.5 637224L9L9

31 81 JAYANTISABAR

PULIMUNDA

KALAHANDl 600 337 56.L67 63726L6964

32 267 TIPSA SABAR

SIRLIGUDA

KALAHANDl 600 333 55.5 6371280535

33 151 ,ASHOBANTI MAJHI

PALANA

KALAHANDI 600 332 55.333 96927LL559

34 64 SONALIMAJHI

DANGIJHOLA

LANJIGARH 500 331 55.L67

35 L94 DILESWARIMAJHI

GHARKUSUMKHUN

TI KALAHANDI 500 328 s4.667 637L05!22L

36 L77 MADHUR!SABAR
KHALIABHATA

KALAHANDI 600 326 54.333 7894644626

37 2L3 ,ANMlTA PATRA

MERDIKUPA,

KALAHANDI 600 324 54 8280384407

WANTING

CAST€

CERTIFICATE

38 L97 MADHUSMITA MAJHI

KHATIABHATA

KALAHANDI 600 323 53.833

39 L73 DULABISABAR

BHIKAJHARAN

KALAHANDI 600 32L 53.5 7854847306

40 225 MAMITA PATRA

GANDHARDARU

KALAHANDl 600 320 53.333 9867L0L724

41 2L4 NAMRATA MAJHI KARLI, KALAHANDI 600 319 53.167 7749970555

WANTING

CASTE

CERTIFICATE

42 L64 BASANTI DHARUA

PEPELAPADA

KALAHANDI 500 318 53 9106262359

43 190 KUNI BHOI

PALSIJHARAN

KALAHANDI 600 3t7 52.833 7847033086

44 240 MAMATA MAJHI

BENGAON

KALAHANDI 600 313 52.L67 8144960048



N

45 277 PANKAJANIMAJHI
SADINGTARA,

KALAHANDI 500 313 52.167 7750047792

46 L20 NANDINI MAJHI
MASKAPADAR

KALAHANDI 600 310 51.567 6372735942

47 201 CHARCHIKA SABAR

BELAGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 307 5L.167 7894065934

48 27s MANIKA PATRA
PAJIKERI

KALAHANDI 600 302 50.333 8895676415

1'TheDateofjoiningforthespot selectioncandidatesisonDt.22-07-2024andDt.z3-o7-2024.
candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2. The candidate shourd produce the foilowing originar certificates at the time of joining.
a) Board certificate, (b)School Leaving certificate, (clcaste certificate, (d)pHloH certificate, (e) Adhar card(f) conduct'MiEration certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativrty,(h)income cerrifi.are (i) 3 passport photo copy
fi) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3' Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.
4' Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. candidate and parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

s. CoNTACT NO. 83288s11s5

\
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KAIAHANDt
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GOVT.(SSD) HTGHE

SCI

SECONDARY SCHI

IST SETECTION MI
ICE CANDTDATE

3O[, LANJTG

:RIT LIST

rS (GEN.B(

ARH, KALAHANDI

)YS)

SL

NO
FORM

NAME OF THE STUDENTS ADDRESS TOIAL
MARK IN

BSE

600

%oF
MARK
IN BSE

75

CONTACT NO REMARKSasa

4s0
7 7L KIRANA ROUT l(

IASKAPADAR,

ALAHANDI 7684849869

2 775 SWABHIMAN GAHIR

\NJ!GARH,
qLAHANDI 600 448 74.67 9937106804

3 73 AMARMANINAIK
\NYASIKUNDAMA[,
\LAHANDI 600 437 71.83 6370L84397

4 RAKESH PATRA
L

K

tNJIGARH,

\LAHANDt 600 426 7t 9668662769

5 57

SUSANTA

MUNDCHHINA
L

K

iNJIGARH,

\TAHANDI 600 420 70 77s1049858

6 797 AYUSHMAN DHAt
A

D

yTBADOLA,RAYAGA

\ 600 420 70 9090470L62

7 163 SUBHAM SAHU

K

K

\SIBADI,

ILAHANDl 600 4L3 68.83 966802L73!

8 1.00 UMESH NAIK
B

K,

ISANTAPADA,

iLAHANDI 600 398 66.33 7978723394

1. The Date ofjoining for the Spot Selection car

Candidate fails to join within the specified loinir
2. The candidate should produce the following (

a) Board Certificate, (b)School Leaving Certificat
(f) Conduct,Migration Certificate from where he

(i) 3 passpon photo copy (j) xerox copy of Fronr

3. Any information provided by the candidate fc
of his admission and penality will be imposed as

4. Hostel seat allotment will be made on the dat

and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CONTACT NO. 8328851155
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P.RtNCtpALh.
GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

^ffiGOW.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

didates is on Dt.22-07-2024 and Dt.23_07-2024

g time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
)riginal Certificates at the time of joining,

:, (c)Caste Certificate, (d)pHlOH Certificate, (e) Adhar card
/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,(h)income Certificate
page of Bank Passbook

und fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
per the provisions,

: of admission. Candidate and parents must agree with terms

,fu
TH.RAMPUR

WANIPATNA, KALAHANDI
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COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI



{

GOW.(SSD} HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL, LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
lST SELECTION MERIT LIST

sct ENcE CANDTDATES (cEN,ctRLS)

L TheDateofjoiningforthespot selectioncandidatesisonDt.22-07-2024andDt.z3-o7-2024.
Candidate fails to join wlthin the specified joining time his/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2. The candidate should produce the following original certificates at the time of joining.
a) Board certificate, (b)school Leaving certificate, (c)caste certificate, (d)pHloH certificate, (e) Adhar card
(f) conduct,Migration certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,(h)income certificate
(i) 3 passport photo copy (i) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3 Anyinformationprovidedbythecandidatefoundfaultinfuture,he/sheiseligibleforcancellation

of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.

4' Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. candidate and parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CONTACT NO. 8328851155

.k""^
PRtNCtpA_ 111

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

/
&A-CI-

r^6ryry
TH.RAMPUR

BHAWAN I PATNA, KALAHAN DI

srrD
COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI

GOW.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

SL
NO

FORM
ISSUE

NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS TOTAL
MARK

IN BSE
a3E

Y. OF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 L2 LIPSHA SINGH

LANJIGARH,

KALAHANDl 500 393 78.6 9078166136 CBSE

2 27 MOUSUMIPUJHARI
LAIIJIIJAHN,

KALAHANDI 500 47t 78.5 7008597057

3 58

BHAGABATI

DANDASENA
TANJIGARH,

KALAHANDI 600 463 77.17 9337395891

4 231 MANISHA SAHU
HAREKRUSHNAPUR;

KALAHANDI 600 450 75 7327818900

5 10 SNIGDHA RANI SINGH

LANJIGARH,

KATAHANDI 600 450 75 9078166136

6 242 SARASWATINAYAK
LANJIGARH,

KALAHANDI 600 446 74.33 79786L8721

7 77 SOHANA ADHIKARI
5,KUNDAMAL,

KALAHANDI 600 44L 73.5 9853985897

8 8 PRIYA ACHARY

LANJIGARH,

KATAHANDI 600 440 73.33 7846978275



t
Govr'(ssD) HIGHER sEcoNDARY scHooL, LANJTGARH, KALAHANDT

1ST SELECTION MERIT LIST
scrENcE CANDTDATES (SC,BOYS)

SL
NO

FORM
ISSUE

NO
NAME OF THE STUDENTS ADDRESS TOTAL

MARK IN
BSE

500

MARKS
SECURED

IN

BSE

Yo OF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1

292 DIBYA RANJAN BIHARI MINGUR KALAHANDI 408

81.5
9937326012 CBSE

2 294
MANINDRA JAY

PRAKASH BHAWANIPATNA 500 400 80 7008833526

3
73 NITESH BAG KANKUTRU KALAHANDI

600
449

74.83
9861s9s869

4 249 MONOJ BHATRA KALAKUPA KALAHANDI 600 448 74.67 6374251602

5 204 PRAMOD DURGA
MALIJUBANG

KALAHANDI 500 447 74.5 7847915596

6
77

DHARMENDRA

BIBHAR
KANKUTRU KALAHANDI

600
444

74
96927679t3

a 250 KRISHNA SUNANI
BANDHAGAON

KALAHANDI 600
43t

71.83 7608091406

8
27 DHARMENDRA BAG

TENTULIPADA

KALAHANDI 600
428

7L.33
8260932396

1. The Date of joining for the spot selection candidates is on Dt.22-o7-2024 and Dt.23-o7-2024.
candidate fails to join within the specified.,oining time his/her canidature will be cancelted automatically,
2. The candidate should produce the following original certificates at the time of joining,
a) Board certificate, (b)School Leaving certificate, (c)caste Certificate, (d)pH/oH certificate, (e) Adhar card
(f) Conduct,Migration Certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,(h)income Certificate
(i) 3 passport photo copy (j) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3' Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.

4 Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. Candidate and parents must agree with terms
and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CONTACT NO. 83288511s5

G-/\6\
PhNCtPALI-{(

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

#leru-ffi

\
.-\\)

S"2
COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI
BHAWANI PATNA, KALAHAN DI

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI



SL
NO

FORM

ISSUE
NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS

t

TOTAL

MARX IX
ssE asE

%oF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 293 TANMAYEE NAIK

DUMERPADAR

KALAHANDI 600 s07 84.5 8280649546

2

3

9 ALISH BAG

LANJIGARH

KALAHANDI 500 41.2 82.4 9937ss5120

241 ROSYSMTTA BAG

JODABANDHA

KALAHANDI 500 400 80 7978323788

4 tL7 BASANTINAIK
KANJIGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 459 76.5 82806s3596
5 60 SNEHA NAIK ATIGAON 500 459 76.5 8456081445

5 215 KABERINAIK
BHITAJHARAN

KALAHANDI 600 449 74.83 9325540101

7 45 DIBYARANINAG
PIPALPADAR

KALAHANDI 600 444 74 969296L697

8 295 PRATIKSHYA BEHERA

MALIJUBANG

KALAHANDI 600 428 71.33 9439145851

cl

GOW.(SSD) HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOI, TANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
1ST SETECT!ON MERIT TIST

sctENCE CANDTDATES (SC,ctRLS)

L.TheDateofjoiningforthespot serectroncandidatesisonDt.22-07-2024and Dt.23-07_zoz4.
Candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his,/her canidature will be cancelled automatically.
2 Thecandidateshouidproducetheforowingoriginar certificatesatthetimeofjoining.
a) Board certificate, (b)school Leaving Certificate, (c)Caste Certificate, (d)pHloH certificate, (e) Adhar card
(f) conduct'Migration certificate from where he/she last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,(hlincome certificat€
(i) 3 passport photo copy (j) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3 Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation
of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.
4. Hostel seat allotment wiil be made on the date of admission. Candidate and parents must
and conditions given to avarl llostel admission,
s. CoNTACT NO. 83288s11s5

agree with terms

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

,*M"
TH.RAMPUR

BHAWAN I PATNA, KALAHAN DI

.\)
' \l-l

$r7
COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI

=&<'""p\rucrpeL!\<-

Wry,**
ADI/ISSIdN CO

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI



a

GOW.(SSD) HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOO., TANJIGARH, KALAHANDI
1ST SELECTION MERIT LIST

sctENCE CANDTDATES (ST,BOYS)

SL
NO

FORM
ISSUE

NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS

TOTA
L

MARK
IN

BSE

MARKI

SECUT
ED IN
BSE

%oF
MARK
IN BSE

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 116

JANARDAN

MAJHI
SARGIGUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 477 79.5 7683945632

2 135

PRASANTA

MAJHI
KANAKUTRA,

KALAHANDI 600 424 70.67 8247684766

3 63 ROSHAN MAJHI
MASKAPADAR,

KALAHANDT 600

600

422 70.33 8984895s36

4 244
PARAMANANDA

MAJHI
KANARLA,

KALAHANDI 420 70 773sL20788

5 106 PRAMOD PATRA

JHIRIPANI,

KANDHAMAT 600

600

420 70 7848949943

6 372 JAMA MAJHI

KUTRUGUDA,

KALAHANDT 420 70 8L44630967

7 195 JAYANTA SABAR

BHIKAJHARAN,

KALAHANDI 600 4LL 68.5 9777505964

8 62 MANJAN MAJHI

RASABUNDEL,KALA

HANDI 600 407 67.83 9668662962

9 172
PRATAP JAPSAN

MAJHI
CHANCHER,

KALAHANDI 600 397 66.L7 7749888438

10 199 SARBA MAJHI

USHABALI,

KALAHANDI 600 394 65.67 7848960954

L1 134 TUKU SABAR

GOKULESWAR,

KALAHANDI 500 393 55.5 9668473793

L2 47

AJIT KUMAR

MAJHI
BAGBAHAL,

KALAHAND! 600 384 64 9337240707

13 267
HEMSAGAR

PATRA

DUMERI,

KALAHANDI 600 379 63.L7 8260318709

L4 252

DAMODAR

MAJHI

TURISEMEL,KALAHA

NDI 600 373 62.L7 9827956990

15 724 MANOJ MAJHI
SANTEMARI,

KALAHANDT 600 372 62 637023t457

16 309

BISWAMITRA

MAJHI
KHASABAHALI,

KALAHANDI 600 372 62 7846953675

L7 L05

PRAMANANDA

SABAR

SlNDHIBHADI,

KALAHANDI 600 370 6L.67 8658315029

18 222 PRADIP PUJHARI

MUNDAGAON,

KALAHAND! 600 366 61 9692773068

19 296 KULDIP MAJHI

BHALABHADRAPUR,

KALAHANDI 500 365 60.83 637LL29627



{

20 221
JITENDRA

KUMAR PUJHART

MUNDAGAON,

KATAHANDI 600 365 60.83

60

60

60

58.83

93373823L6

27 240 KRUSHNA JANI

MAJHIGUDA

NAWARANGPUR 500

600

16n 8L44821402

22 113

DHARMENDRA

KOCHIA
BADKARLAKOT,

KALAHAND! 360

360

353

7854055932

23 tL4
PHAGANU

BANUA
BADKARLAKOT,

KATAHANDT 600

600

72054581.03

24

25

237

DHARMENDRA

SABAR
SINDHIBHADT,

KAL.AHANDI 89t7415940

259 HUTESH MAJH!

BAGABAHAL,

KALAHANDI 600 353 58.83 9348019849

26 t21 MUKUND MAJHI

KHALGUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 3s2 58.67

58

9040L90792

27 38

UMAKANTA

MAJHI
GHANTAMAL,

KALAHANDI 600 348 6370LL27s2

28 270 BIRENDRA SABAR
IA

KATAHANDI 600 347 57.83 7815052892

29

30

285

CHANDRAKANTA

BHOI
KASHIBAHAL,

KALAHANDI 600 347 57.83 7978273247

278 KALINGA BHOI BELUR, KALAHANDI s00 288 57.6 8018750432 CBSE

31 L62
DEBENDRA

MAJHT

KANDHABORI,KALA

HANDI 600 345 57.5 98L77278L7

32 157

BHARAT BHUSAN

sABAR
)INUHIBHADI,

KALAHANDI 600 342 57 9350500261

33 108 ANANDA SABAR

BANDIGAON,KALAH

ANDI 600 342

34t

57 7894746724

34 308

DHARMENDRA

BERUK
MASKAGUDA,

KALAHANDT 600 56.83 7853857053

WANTING

CASTE

CERTIFICATE

35 L23
SUMANDEEP

MAJHI
BISWANATHPUR,

KALAHANDI s00 284 s6.8 63727867L7

36 75

MANOJ KUMAR

MAJHI
HAREKRUSHNAPUR,

KALAHANDI 500

600

281 56.2 9692684970 CBSE

37 2L9 PRATAP MAJHI

TALARACHUGUDA,

KALAHANDI 337 56.L7 5372s69595

38 288 NARAYAN MAJHI

GADEBANDH,

KALAHANDI 600 335 55.83 8260718205

39 279

RUDRA PRASAD

PATRA PALAM, KALAHANDI 600 334 55.67 93376714662

40 53 SUDAYA MAJHI

VEDANTANAGAR,

KALAHANDI 600 333 5s.5 8114831648

4t 239 NAKULA JANI

tsAL'ABARLI

NAWARANGPUR 600 326 s4.33 8480527356

42 6 JITU MAJHI
BETAPADA,

KALAHANDI 500 326 54.33 8260960750



43 61

PHALGUNA

PUJHARI
ICHHAPUR,

KATAHANDI 600 326 54.33 6372964269

44 46 JATINDRA MAJHI

GADALA'HARAN,

KALAHANDT 600

500

323 53.83 8457092070

45 190 CHANDAN SABAR

BADBASUL,

KALAHANDI 322 53.57 9348000s35

46 253 JAYANTA MAJHI
TURISEMELKALAHA

NDI 600 322 53.67 9L82982452

47 207
RAMESH

CHANDRA PATRA

JHIRIPAN!,

KANDHAMAT 600 32L 53.5 9337968058

48 200 SHANKAR MAJHI

JIRAGAON,

KALAHANDT 600 320 53.33 93372L5894

49 266
MAKARADHAWA

IA MAJHI
JATPATN&

KALAHANDI 600
600

320 53.33 6372567768
50

51

276 HIMESH MAJHI RAXI, KALAHANDI 316 | 52.67 6372294599

110 NARESH NAIK
LAKHABAHALI

KALAHANDI 500 315 52.67 6370519308

52 16 ANKA MAJHI

PANPADAR,

KALAHANDI 600 315 52.5 8249763179

WANIIN(J

MARK SHEET

AND CASTE

CERTIFICATE

53 203 SANJAYA URLAKA
GATIGUDA,

RAYAGADA 600 372 52 78L5077573

54 196 SAMYA SABAR

BHIKAJHARAN,

KALAHANDT 600 312 52 6370070985

WANTING

CASTE

CERTIFICATE

55 95 ASW!N SABAR

PARIAGAON,

KALAHANDI 600 310 5L.67 7008487s23

56 212 OMKARA MAJHT RUPRA, KALAHANDI 600 308 51.33 9861092890

57 286
HIMESH KUMAR

MAJHI
PARIAGAON,

KALAHANDI 600 307 5t.L7 7735372L09

58 59

CHIRANJIBT

MAJHI
KARANJA,

KALAHANDI 600 307 51.L7 9348254550

59 274 SATYAM BHOI

TALPADAR,

KALAHANDI 600 307 5L.L7 702889L864

60 270 MOTILAL MAJHI

DHOBEN,

KALAHANDI 600 306 51 6372184737

67 263 NIRANJAN MAJHI

KHETUPADA,

KALAHANDI 600 292 48.67 7847928543

WANIING

CASTE

CERTIFlCATE

G2 31 KESHABA SABAR CHIRKA, KALAHANDI 600 290 48.33 6369761876

53 94

SHUSANTA

MAJHI

DOMENJHOLA,

KALAHANDI 600 290 48.33 8260747536

64 130

PRABIN KUMAR
SABAR

GOKULESWAR,

KALAHANDI 600 287 47.83 933768s340

l".TheDateof,ioiningfortheSpot SelectioncandidatesisonDt.22-07-zO24andDt.Z3-Ol-2024.

a



J
Candidate tails to ioin withrn the specitied joining time his/her canidature wilr be cancerled automaticalry.2 Thecandidateshourdproducetheforowingoriginar 

certificatesatthetimeofjoining.
a) Board Certificate, (b)School Leaving Certificate, (c)Caste C.rtifi..;, iolrrri, a".,,ricate, (e) Adhar card(f) conduct'Migration certificate from where helshe last studied, (g) Rcsidence/Nativity,(h)income certificate(i) 3 passport photo copy (1) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook
3' Any information provrded by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she rs eligible for cancellationof his admission and penality will [g jrnpe5s6 as per the provisions.
4 Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. Candidate and parents must agree with termsand conditions given to avarl Hostel admission.
5. CONTACT NO. 83288511ss

$o
COLLECTOR

KALAHANDI

^ zrffi

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

GOVT.(SSD)H.S.SCHOOL

LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

BHAWAN IPATNA, KALAHAN DI

rR,*a,oo,_)\.--



1

GOW.(SSD) HIGHER SECONDARY sC}"IOOL, LANJIGARH, KALAHANDI

lST SELECTION MERIT LIST

SCIENCE CANDIDA rES (ST,GtRLS
SL
NO

FORM

ISSUE
NO

NAME OF THE
STUDENTS

ADDRESS TOTAL
MARK

IN RSF

%oF
MARK
IN RSF

CONTACT NO REMARKS

1 225 SONATIMAJHI MOTER KALAHANDI 600 501 83.5 9938111498

2 228 TANUSHREE MAJHI
PITAGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 484 80.667 9861488441

3 233 URMILA MAJHI
SUNDHIJUBA

KALAHANDI 600 480 80 7854837824

4 226 JAYANTIMAJHI
CHHILPA

KALAHANDI 600 456 76 8917485633

5 76 DEEPANJALIMAJHI
KUBUDI

KATAHANDI 600 439 73.L67 7847937913

6 119 URMILA MAJHI
SINDHIPADAR

KALAHANDI 600 435 72.5

7 87 PRATIMA MAJHI
BHATAGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 433 72.L67 96929L6436

8 155 SASMITA MAJHI

BISWANATHPUR

KAIAHANDI 600 427 7L.L67 9692298898

9 302 PRATIMA SABAR

BADATEMRI

KALAHANDI 600 426 7L 774987465L

10 277 JASHODA MAJHI KAPAGUDA 600 420 70 7077063698

11 25t DULE MAJHI

PUNIGUDA

KALAHANDI 500 4L4 69 977778734

L2 4 GURUBARIKUNDIKA
DAKUTGUDA

RAYAGADA 600 409 68.!67 969224956L

1.3 2L3 RANJITA MAJHI

JHUDlNGAJORE

KALANDI 600 403 67.L67 8144893922

L4 301 SUSANTIMAJHI

MALIJUBANG

KALAHANDI 600 396 66 9861138465

15 163 CAYATRIMAJHI

LANJIGARH

KALAHANDI 600 390 65 9556677SLt

16 115 MADHUSMITA CHALAN

LAKHABAHALI

KALAHANDI 500 385 64.333 637L460867

L7 318 PRAMILA MAJHI

MATIJUBANG

KALAHANDI 500 38s 64.L67 826041s035



18 102 ITUTENDRIMtuHl
BALARAMPUR

KALAHANNI 600

600

384

383

64 63728278ss

19 315 BHAJANTINAIK
MANGALPUR

KALAHANNI
63.833 9078339740

20 110 TATITA MAJHI NANGAI RFN^ 600 381 63.s 7894523995

27 L42 NANDINI MAJHI
KHAMANKHUNTI

KATAHANDI 500 381 63.5 97774t3494

22 255 DHUBANI PATRA PONGA KAI AI{AI\INI 600 371 61.833 720500247s

23 746 MOHINTDHARUA
MUSKUTI

KATAHANDI 600 370 67.667 6371643461

24 179 BABITA PATRA
GANDHARBARU

KAIAHANDI 600 359 61.s 9861946922

25 180 KANAKA PATRA
GANDHARBARU

KALAHANDI 600 366

364

61 9861946982

26 290
DURGA PARAMESWARI

PATRA
PAJIKERI

KALAHANDI 600 50.667 8753909583

27 181 RUKMANIPATRA
GANDHARBARU

KATAHANDI 600 361 60.L67 9861946922

28 50 UMUDINISABAR
CHITADONGARl

KAI:AHANDI 600 360 60 7849067209

29 52 BHA6Y4**MIMAJHI
TANJIGARH

KALAHANDI 600 360 60 9938337634

30 4L ROHINlSABAR
CHITADONGARI

KALAHANDI 600 360

360

60 84s6082433

31 227 HARIPRIYA MAJHI
KHATIABHATA

KATAHANDI 600 60 91249463L5

32 280 SUSHITA SABAR
NAIKANIGUMA,

KALAHANDI 600 360 60 7854040s66

33 276 TITOTTAMA SABAR
BHIKA'HARAN

KALAHANDI 600 360 60 8260971788

34 185 KHIRABDHI PUJHARI
GHUMER GUDA,

KALAHANDI 600 360 60 9178000378

35

36

748

86

KARINA PATRA

PAJIKERI

KATAHANDI 600 360 60 7653839344

WANTING

CASTE

CERTIFICATE

LIPSA MAJHI
DANDAPATA

KALAHANDI 600 353 58.833 773s253LO5

37 289 HEMANGlNI DHARUA
MANIKERA

KALAHANDI 600 352 58.667 75s3031318

38 1.86 BHABANI PUJHARI
BADAPODAGUDA

KALAHANDI 500 350 58.333 7854919358



J

39 184 ,ASHODA PUJHARI
CHILADANGARI

KATAHANDI 600 345 57.5 63722479L9

7684097857

8018737344

40 232 LAXMIMAJHI
KARLAPADA

KATAHANDI 600 344 57.333

4L 229 RASMITA SABAR
SIRISMAL

KATAHANDI 600 344 57.333

42 223 KHITISMITA MAJHI
BADIBAHAT

KALAHANDI 500 340 56.667 7854882389

7978702588
43 209 LIPSA MAJHI

GHODABANDHA

KAIAHANDI 600 340 56.667

44 313 SRABANI PATRA
KESPATA

KALAHANDI 500 338 s6.333 7849012679

45 83 I-IPSA MAJHI
RAJAPADA

KATAHANDI 500 335 55 773s493t42

46 125 JASHOBANTIMAJHI
PATANA

KAIAHAND! 600 332 ss.333 9692711559

47 151 SAINDRIMAJHI
KUTINGPADAR

KALAHANDI 600 331 5s.167 637175789

48 224 REBATI PUJHARI
KAMARDHA

KALAHANDI 600 328 54.667 6372722067

49 183 KETAKI JHANKAR
KATHABEDA

NAWARANGPUR 600 327 s4.5 8456868831

50 48 PRABHASINIPATRA
KAMARDHA

KALAHANDI 500 326 54.333 7852957920

51 205 VIADHURISABAR
KHATIABHATA

KALAHANDI 600 326 54.333 7894644626

52 192 SANTOSHIMAJHI
MATIJUBANG

KALAHANDI 500 326 s4.333 78s3068997

53 79 TULASIJANI
NUNPUR

KALAHANDT 600 325 54.L67 8249L78519

54 247 SIMA MAJl{I
BUDHlDHAR

KALAHANDI 600 324 54 7853916265

55 262 MAMlTA PATRA
GANDHARBARU

KALAHANDI 600 320 53.333 9867L0L724

56 2L7 KUNI BHOI
PALSIJHARAN

KATAHANDI 600 3L7

264

s2.833 7847033086

57 25 NILANTIMAJHI
TANJIGARH

KALAHANDI 500 52.8 6377041746 CBSE

58 27L RASMITA BHOI
MANDAL

KALAHANDI 600 313 52.L67 9556469377

59 311 PANKAJANIMAJHI
SADINGTARA,

KALAHANDI 500 313 57..167 77s0047792



/

60 L47 NAMITA PATRA
MUSKUTI

KALAHAND' 600 310 51.667 6371,643461

61 72 SRUTIMAJHI
KATHASAMA

KAI-AHANDI 600 309 51.5 6370448L74

62 L73 SUKANTI MAJHI BHULIA KATAHANDI 600 307 5L.167 7854005793

53 235 CHARCHIKA SABAR

BELAGUDA

KALAHANDI 600 307

306

51.L67 789406s934

54 78 SANGITA MAJHI KADEL, KALAHANDI 600 51 8018884240

WANTING

CASTE

CERTIFICATE

l TheDateofjoiningforthespot serectioncandidatesisonDt.22_07_2oz4andDt.z3_or_2024.

Candidate fails to join within the specified joining time his/her canidature will be canceiled automatically.

2' The candidate shourd produce the forowing originar certificates at the time of joining.

a) Board certificate' (b)school Leaving Certificate, (c)Caste certificate, (d)pHloH certificate, (e) Adhar card

(f) conduct'Migration certificate from where helshe last studied, (g) Residence/Nativity,(h)income certificate

(i) 3 passport photo copy (i) xerox copy of Front page of Bank passbook

3. Any information provided by the candidate found fault in future, he/ she is eligible for cancellation

of his admission and penality will be imposed as per the provisions.

4 Hostel seat allotment will be made on the date of admission. candidate and parents must agree with terms

and conditions given to avail Hostel admission.

5. CoNTACT NO. 8328851155
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